Graduation Initiative Membership List
AY 2022-2023
	Last Name
	First Name
	Role
	Title
	Email

	Alamillo
	Laura 
	Member
	Dean, School of Education
	alamillol@sonoma.edu

	Balasek
	Michael
	Member
	Director, Advising Center 
	balasek@sonoma.edu

	Bosick
	Stacey
	Co-Chair; EP 3 lead
	Interim AVP Academic Programs & Dean of Undergraduate and Graduate Studies; Interim Dean SEIE
	bosick@sonoma.edu

	Dickson
	Erik
	Member; EP 4 lead
	Interim AVP for Student Affairs, Student Access & Success
	dickson@sonoma.edu

	Esquivel
	Yasmin
	Member
	President of Associated Students
	as@sonoma.edu

	Johnson
	Sean
	Member
	University Registrar
	johnssea@sonoma.edu

	Korsund
	Anthony
	Member
	Student Success Coordinator
	anthony.korsund@sonoma.edu

	Lau
	Jason
	Member; EP 2 lead
	Interim Associate Dean, School of Extended Education
	jason.lau@sonoma.edu

	Lillig
	Jenn
	Member; EP 5 lead
	Interim Associate Dean of Academic Programs
	whilesli@sonoma.edu

	Little
	F. Shanon
	Member
	Director of Financial Aid
	littlef@sonoma.edu

	Lopez
	Elias
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Member
	AVP Strategic Enrollment Management 
	lopeelia@sonoma.edu

	Monje-Paulson
	Laura 
	Co-Chair; EP 1 lead
	Assistant Vice President for Student Affairs
	laura.monjepaulson@sonoma.edu

	Moramoto 
	Lauren
	Member
	Chair of the Faculty, Academic Senate
	morimoto@sonoma.edu

	Musick
	Katie
	Member
	Degree Audit & Catalog Analyst
	musick@sonoma.edu

	Negri
	Loriann
	Member
	Learning and Academic Resource Center Administrative Director
	loriann.negri@sonoma.edu

	Nguyen
	Alvin
	Member
	Director, Transfer Center
	alvin.nguyen@sonoma.edu

	Shell
	Julie 
	Member
	Assistant to the Dean/Scheduling Coordinator
	shellj@sonoma.edu

	Shott
	Martha
	Member
	Faculty - Mathematics 
	shott@sonoma.edu

	Wade
	Elisabeth
	Member
	Dean of the School of Science & Technology 
	elisabeth.wade@sonoma.edu

	Yang-Vigil
	Khou
	Member
	Director of EOP and PUERTA
	yangvigi@sonoma.edu




